Kalenderwoche 43
LINIENFLUGE

25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31.
TLH3522 | AECH | AECD | AECA | AECB | AECE | AECC
TLH3524 | AECT | AECB | AECI | AECI | AECF | AECB
LH3526 | ACPK | ACPI | ABXX | ABXX | ACPJ | AECH
LH3528 | AECE | AECF | AECI | AECF | AECH | AECF
LH1250 AECA
LH1252 AECA
LH1254 AECB
LH1256 ACPG
0S205 LGJ LGE LGN LGF LGM X X
0S221 LFL LFH LFH LFL LFP X X
058211 LGJ LGE LGN LGI LGI x LGN
FR1903 DHH X DCW X EKF X X
o T i I
x = kein Flug an diesem Tag

Flug storniert

*%* LINIENFLUGE NACH VIE, MUC NICHT
AUFGEZEICHNET ***

UBRIGE FLUGE
Montag, 25. Oktober 2010

HG 3726 LNZ-PMI A320 OE-LEX

HG 3727 PMI-LNZ A320 OE-LEX

Oktober 2010

Dienstag, 26.

Mittwoch, 27. Oktober 2010

RH 911 GRZ-LNZ SF34 OE-GIR
RH 911 LNZ-ZRH SF34 OE-GIR
PC 997 AYT-LNZ B73H TC-AAU
PC 998 LNZ-AYT B73H TC-AAU via GRZ
XQ 372 AYT-LNZ B73H TC-SUY
XQ 373 LNZ-AYT B73H TC-SUY
HG 3726 LNZ-PMI A320 OE-LEX
HG 3727 PMI-LNZ A320 OE-LEX
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Donnerstag, 28.

HG

KBR4596
KBR4597

RH
RH

HG

Oktober 2010

3394 A320
A320
A320
SF34

SEF34

LNZ-HRG
HRG-LNZ
LNZ-HRG
ZRH-LNZ
LNZ-GRZ

OE-LEX
TS-INN
TS-INN
OE-GIR
OE-GIR

936
936

3395 HRG-LNZ A320 OE-LEX

Freitag, 29.

HG
XQ
XQ

SHY 571
SHY 572

RH
RH
HG

Oktober 2010

3726
5596
5597

LNZ-PMI
AYT-LNZ
LNZ-AYT
AYT-LNZ
LNZ-AYT
ZRH-LNZ
LNZ-GRZ
PMI-LNZ

A320
B73H
B73H
B734
B734
SF34
SF34
A320

OE-LEX
TC-SUM
TC-SUM
TC-SKK
TC-SKK
OE-GIF
OE-GIF
OE-LEX

918
918
3727

Samstag, 30.

Oktober 2010

3038
3039
3726
7384
7385
2727
2726
3727
3710

A320
A320
A320
B736
B736
A320
A320
A320
A320

LNZ-AYT
AYT-LNZ
LNZ-PMI
NBE-LNZ
LNZ-NBE
AYT-LNZ
LNZ-AYT
PMI-LNZ
LNZ-HRG

OE-LEX
OE-LEA
OE-LEA
TS-IOK
TS-IOK
OE-LEX
OE-LEX
OE-LEA
OE-LEA

Sonntag,

HG
HG
0s
0os
HG

31. Oktober 2010

3711
3226

HRG-LNZ
LNZ-PMI
955 VIE-LNZ
956 LNZ-VIE
3727 PMI-LNZ

A320
A320
DH8C
DH8C
A320

OE-LEA
OE-LEA
OE-LTL
OE-LTL*
OE-LEO

* Erstlandung
! letzter OS DH3-Flug

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Leerflug / Ubersteller

Subcharter

Tankstopp

Neue Linien-Verbindung

Neue Charter-Kette (Saisonerdffnung)

Ausweichflug

17:52
18:23

31.10.2010 22:20:14



